
Wochenangebote Monat

Monatsangebot: 

Preise pro 100 Gramm

KW KW

KW KW

Currywurst 4er 3,99 €/Gebinde

18 19

20 21

Rinderrouladen 1,79 €

Schweinenackensteak, marin. 1,39 €

Wiener Würstchen 1,29 €

Paprikapastete 1,59 €

Landsalami 1,99 €

Teewurst 1,49 €

Schweinefilet

Hähnchenbrustfilet, mariniert

Knacker

Bierschinken

Pfälzer Leberwurst

Curry-Fleischsalat

1,99 €

1,49 €

1,29 €

1,59 €

1,39 €

1,29 €

Schweinegulasch

Schnitzel aus der Oberschale

Schinkenwürstchen 4er

Kochschinken

Schinkenspeck

Braunschweiger Mettwurst

1,19 €

1,39 €

3,49 €

1,99 €

1,99 €

1,59 €

Hackfleisch gemischt

Schweinenacken ohne Knochen

Bockwürstchen

Wildschweinpastete

Hannoversche Weißgekochte

Geflügelsalat

1,19 €

1,19 €

1,29 €

1,59 €

1,39 €

1,49 €
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Wochenangebote Monat

Monatsangebot: 

Preise pro 100 Gramm

KW KW

KW KW

Currywurst 4er 3,99 €/Gebinde

22

Schweinefiletspieße 2,49 €

Rinderhuftsteaks 1,99 €

Bratwurst 5er 5,99 €

Geflügel-Aufschnitt 3er 1,49 €

Stracke 2,29 €

Zwiebelmettwurst 1,39 €

Mai 2024


